Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito %I RELEH T

I Ve

Transit
Information

B ART

El Cerrito
Plaza Station

San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective January, 2025 AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Rapid Transit (BART) rail _ Transit District) provides local bus Alameda y Contra Costa) , Transit Disl:rict) SRR EREE R RO

service connects the San Che_ck before you go: up-to-date sched_ul_es are service for parts of western Alameda proporciona servicio local de autobus ?ﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁi&@%&é’li&ﬂ’ﬂﬁiﬁﬁ\

Francisco Peninsula with available on WV\{W.baI."t.gOV and the official BART app. and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit a ciertas zonas al oeste de los %, AC Transit tB32{t Transbay (i£75) n
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa Overhead real-time dlspla_ys can be foun§l on statl_on also operates transbay routes to San Francisco condados de ,,Alameda y Contra Costa. AC E1iRSS, IREF San Francisco (1B L) #0 . E I Ce r r | tO
Walnut Creek. Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information and the Peninsula. For more information, call Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San Peninsula (51X ), I8 THEEZIFIE , 1558 cli ppe rstartcard.com

: ' for trains without direct service is shown. (510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org. Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion, (510) 891-4777 & &15 actransit.org,

and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

511 Real-Time Departures

511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit

0
EIMSE 202557818 5 o /o OFF

AC Transit, BART and

Fare Information effective July 1, 2025 Informacion de tarifas ctectivael 1 dejuiio de 2025

, agencies to the left that have this symbol.
. . . . . . Senior Personas EEA ° . . :
Trains With Dir rvi AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' : Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
Fa re Informatlon A thout A Fares subject to change. (19-64) (5-18) (054 & Tarifas de AC Transit Adul bvenes' Mayores AC Transit 2 HEA | BLE |EG0E&5 a " Bay Area transrt in the fut)l/.lre. ?
effective August, 2025 For Trai T f : : Disabled Tarifas suiet » (1(]9'5'653 10(5‘318?5 654y ENEEFE (19-64) (5-18) | L EEESA
or ain ran> r Cash Fares D SHIEIE & AT 22-‘;;32‘:' o To find out when your next bus or train will
C_:ulirent fa res can bﬁ.fou nd r;_ear Antioch JTakg tMI'”bThe/SEO orfBerrg/El\r/.Tsa'/ANtc;]rth SStarJ:_ Local Single Ride 6275 | $135 | $1.35 e MEES o DE g‘le{)::aigflgl(Dger)zrrkzcﬁ?els'ﬁL?\)éi(')’rYscl)r:’li)Il}clhcearI\I
ticket vending machines, online | 0€ train, then transter at MacArthur Station. Local Day Pass? $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaie inico local 6275 | $135 | $1.35 AR $275 | $135 | $1.35 O DESCUENTO be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
at bart.gov, or using the official Daly City When Millbrae/SFO trains are not operating, Transbav Sinale Rid cljs Hnide) llofee : : : Ao Tt $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 don't k it
el y Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 ocal diario? FTREE : : : . on't know it, you can say your agency name,
BART app. BART fares can be take Berryessa/North San José train, then Transbay Upgrade add add add 256 loge SIS $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay &%z $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 en AC Transit, BART \"4 and the system will prompt you to enter
fares can also be paid by using a Millbrae train. Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadir | aedir | aiiedi i oo b AR §3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 < . departure times for your route and will also
contactless credit or debit card or : L pval . . con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3.75 $1.90 $1.90 . B del Area de Ia Bahla include the Stop ID for future use. You may
: Dublin/Pleasanton  Take Berryessa/North San José train, then Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 de multiples vias : : : FHEMHFN Clipper BfFfERYEZ: also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
Apple Pay and Google Pay. OAK Int'l Airport  Take Berryessa/North San José train, then Local 7-day Pass* $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 aplicaciones méviles y Clipper AiheREZ=? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 . % Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
CLIPPER® transfer at Coliseum Station. Transbay Single Ride® $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 Viaje Unico local $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 NP SEE S $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 5 ;ﬁﬂc% all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
Cliober is the Bav Area’s all-in-one Millbrae When trains with direct service are not Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Transbay ER 3% $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
DSt S operating, take Berryessa/North San José Local 31-Day Pass $90.00 | $3750 | - Pase local de 7 dias* $25.00 | $12.50 | $1250 RFE Clipper A fERIZES AC Transit. BART Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
Vaﬁe c;)n )}ge bR : s train to MacArthur station and transfer to SFO Local Monthly Pass® — — $37.50 Viaje Unico de Transbay® $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 A3 KIEE $90.00 | $37.50 — *uﬁﬁﬁ:;m 74 *‘ﬁi&]ﬁrgm Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
df : Bav A ptp it train. SFO/Millbrae trains. Then, transfer at Transbay 31-Day Pass $234.00| - - Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper N == — - $37.50 1ISI123Q1H1 2 = are equipped with bicycle racks.
used for various Bay Area transi San Francisco International Airport Station to add add add Pase local de 31 dias $90.00 | $37.50 - Transbay 31 KiBE $234.00| - - General: While bicycles are allowed on
operators. Clipper cards can be : : Transbay Upgrade y i i
. i ) Millbrae train. with local single-day or multiday pass | $4.00 | $2.00 $2.00 Pase local mensual® — — $37.50 Transbay FHE = il il il most transit services, there are some space
purchased at fare machines in all o o : — . : oL I $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 limitations and, in some cases, times when
. . . SFO Int'l Airport ~ When trains with direct service are not Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $234.00| - = SRS : : : bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
BART stations. There is a one-time i A 2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from ; - 1551 B v ici . P
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or operating, take Berryessa/North San Jose e | y q ?-| 300 price & paitt Mejoramiento de Transbay | apadic | afadic | afiadir STLITLERETE, transit operator policies and procedures go
. p CHppeEr. Ur, train. then transfer at MacArthur Station IMe 155ued untit 3.59 a.m. con pase local de un solo dia o pase 2R E, IREFBRE. ERELRAERERAELT, BRIZR to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
: - ' - 3 - - i Val L : : e $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 =y PR !
load C||pper onto a phone with Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias =551k, call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
Apple Pay or Google Pay. , ,Z\c/zi\lljttj: VL\J/E:LB'Z?]&Q('E U " Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis. ’ E?ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂzﬁzi@?ﬁi BREILRAEAERAET, BEZR= operator who can answer your questions.
A minimum value is req ired to and Moovit i PP ' PP ? Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes 4’_};?\_};\/“_75_“%% [ AC Transit 275 5 FBR2 5. Tok i" Get CI °|
INimum value | ul i L _ o locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. BN 2R AL Transit B AN frzl, Token A e ipper
enter the BART system, ot i oot e o) e ML i e g Vo g T TS U oo e VA e convenientws
i [IMItados aesde el momento en que se actlva nasta Ias 5:UU a.m. == o 1§ OIS
best to load fare on your card applies to local-to-transbay transfer. imitaos desde ¢ e fva hasta las 300 Tﬁjia%sz‘kﬁ%%ﬁig%% ﬁwggggﬂl&%eir’éhﬂggk\)ﬁg Wéjf PRSI v to pl: for transit rides in the I)Bla
: 6 Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on * Disponible al utilizar la aplicacion oficial de AC Transit, Token Transit, la IR, T oAy = CLIPPER bay : y
before entering. Each passenger RTC Discount Cg’r%& aplicacién Transit, y en Moovit y en 5 5&FATF Clipper & (EERFIRTCHINE) si&E = AMAAIRTCE . Area. The reloadable Clipper card
must have their own physical or 5 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, s6lo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. it BART 5@+ stores value as cash and transit passes to.
digital CIipper card Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica automaticamente en el sequndo autobUs cuando se sube al autobus ) o e pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
) Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. F Clipper =\ BART SRELRIEAN$0.50, County Connection, Durr_1barton Express,_
Visit clipperca rd.com to learn how only. ® Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o BENTHIEHRIIERR 'II:'AST"GCI)\}Ider'\ (Fa’ateITrans'II:c anC_l Fgrry,TMarln
to apply fOI’ Clipper diSCOUI‘TtS Proof of Fare Eligibility como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. K= (655BLLL): S;?]F;Saltéosgrg!t eBtas usrgra] F:—Z?\il'glcoag r|a:2?}
. . . ityBus, i f
for Seniors (age 65 and up), Seniors (65 & Older): ;’ranslferencia Ioc:;l de BA{R'I(;aIYD%u;gbﬁsCI. ) | . ;e%ggflgg%r:;t Connection (RTC) ¥+ SMART. SoITra%s, Sonoma County Trgnsit, ¥ri-
- i * Reqi | T it C tion Di t ID Card € aplica como un descuento ge »U.oU en LIPPEr S01o en € * Galt E"]:,,, = Delta Transit, Vacaville Cit Coach, Union Cit
vouths (age 3-18), persons with . Comentdiverslicense viaje de autobls desde BART. * DMV(=&pr)IDF Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
disabilities, START (|0W-|ncome e DMVID card Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa 0 Bt RS ' ' ' L
progra m) or to add a BART ngh e Senior ID issued by another California transit system J ~ . BUERAL: Whe;c‘her you pay as:ylgu—go Vﬁlth Ca(th or
Value Discount (stored as a o O Personas mayores (65 afios o mas): | e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) 44 purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
, v ersons with lefablhtles. ' . e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion o DMV EEBATEEE + MEBENSHIFE~S Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
separate “purse” on the card). e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Regional de Transito .« TEpfeimEONTRY ¢ IKHE”HE’\JQ‘{;\‘IEEBJ: works with a variety of employee transit
. ) ) i = ] 7 ~ . . . .
BART EXCURSION FARE L it D » Licendia de manefo actual . R IERRSERTIOS OERALID benefits providers, including Commuter
. D|sag:eg license %Iak;ce reglsr:ratlonhtr photo ID e Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV Medicare Lﬂg}*ﬁé' Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
, . e Di ID i ther Cali ia transit syst o ificacic iti i ~HITT . i
BART's Excursion Fare allows you Med;izreecardlshszleder;/.ano er California transit system ![(;Iée:stif(l)czgogaﬁfeofri;sona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de e Medicare = + BBAID TO_ learn more about Clipper or to get a
to tour the BAR.T system for up * Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: el _ Clipper card:
to three hours, if you enter and Holidays o T db Eerifieadion do Besavane pare (8 Cemeddn AC Transit ZELUT 1 BHE AR ERRS 2RSS e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
exit at the same station. To avoid AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: Regional de Transito HEF s g VA e Visit a nearby retailer:
being charged the excursion fare New Year's Day Independence Day * Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de S SR ST
if ter th t d d Martin Luther King Jr. Day Labor Day DMV + Identificacién con foto D5 BTy Copy Express
'Tyou enter the system and nee Presidents Day ' Thanksgiving Day * Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + PR TLES ;1;&** 1164 Solano Avenue
to leave before riding a train, see il e Tl v e = EHET Albany, CA 94706
a Station Agent. luEtEemih * Identificacion de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por Dias festivos | | Walgreens
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: 11565 San Pablo Avenue
Card + photo ID Dia de Ao Nuevo Dia de la Independencia El Cerrito, CA 94530
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Martin Luther King Jr. Dia del Trabajo (510) 234-9300
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accién de Gracias Wal
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad algreens
Dia de la Emancipacion 1050 Gilman Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
(510) 528-8274
Schedule Information Whole Foods - Gilman
1025 Gilman St.
Berkeley, CA 94710

537a | 3:45p | 5:47a | 3:52p | 6:50a | 6:46a | 7:33a Effective: February 1, 2026

5:52a@ | 4:00po | 6:02a@ | 4:07pe | 7:20a 7:16a 8:00a s,
e07a | 415p | 6172 | 422p | 7552 | 746a | 8:30a || ETEcCtivo: 1 de febrero de 2026

6:22a0 | 4:30pe | 6:32a0 | 4:37po | 8:29a | 8:18a | 8:52a 20268281 %
6:38a | 4:45p | 6:47a | 4:52p | 8:59a | 8:48a il F2R18ER
6:53a@ | 5:00pe | 7:02a@ | 5:07po | 9:29a | 9:18a o _
7:08a 5:14p | 7:17a 5:22p | 9:59a 9:453 @ Unless marked, times in this column are for line
7:27a@ | 5:29pe | 7:32a@ | 5:37po |10:29a |10:15a 72M.

7:46a 5:44p 7:47a 5:52p [10:59a |10:54a @ Line 72.

7:57a@ | 5:59p@ | 8:06a@ | 6:07pa 11:29a |11:24a
8:16a | 6:14p | 8:21a | 6:22p |12:04p |11:54a
8:31a@ | 6:29pe | 8:36a@ | 6:37pa |12:36p |12:24p
8:45a | 6:44p | 851a | 6:52p | 1:06p |12:54p
9:00a@ | 6:59p@ | 9:06a@ | 7:07pe | 1:42p | 1:24p
915a | 7:14p | 9:21a | 7:22p | 2:12p | 1:54p
9:30a@ | 7:29po | 9:36a@ | 7:37pe | 2:42p | 2:24p
9:45a | 7:44p | 9:51a | 7:52p | 3:06p | 2:54p
10:00a@ | 7:59p@ |10:06a@ | 8:07p> | 3:45p | 3:24p
10:15a 8:11p [10:21a 8:22p | 4:15p | 3:54p
10:30a@ | 8:26p@ |10:36a@ | 8:34po | 4:45p | 4:24p
10:45a 8:39p |10:51a 8:49p | 5:15p | 4:54p
11:00a@ | 8:54pe |11:06a@ | 9:04pe> | 5:45p | 5:24p
11:15a | 9:09p |11:21a | 9:19p | 6:15p | 5:54p
11:30a@ | 9:24pe |11:36a@ | 9:34peo | 6:41p | 6:24p
11:45a | 9:39p |11:51a | 9:49p | 7:01p | 6:54p
12:00pe | 9:54peo 12:06pe |10:04pa | 7:31p | 7:15p
12:15p [10:09p (12:21p |10:19p | 8:01p | 7:45p
12:30pe@ 10:24pe |12:36pe |10:34pe | 8:25p | 8:15p
12:45p [10:37p |12:51p [10:49p | 8:55p | 8:45p
1:00p@ [10:51pe | 1:06pe [11:04pa | 9:25p | 9:15p
1:15p [11:06p | 1:21p |[11:19p | 9:50p | 9:45p
1:30p@ [11:21pe | 1:36po 11:34pe |10:20p 10:23p
1:45p [11:36p | 1:52p |11:49p (10:47p |10:53p
2:00p» |11:51pe | 2:06pe |12:04a@ [11:17p |11:14p
2:15p 12:06a | 2:22p |12:19a |11:47p |11:44p
2:30pe |12:21a@ | 2:36pe |12:34ae [12:17a |12:14a
2:45p (12:36a | 2:52p |12:49a |12:47a |12:44a
3:00p@ | 1:06a 3:06pe | 1:19a 1:17a 1:14a
3:15p | 1:36a 3:22p | 1:49a 1:47a 1:44a

911

SF Bay

El Cerrito Plaza BART, El Cerrito. Sign N2319.
Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised January 7, 2026




